COMMERCIAL PAYMENT ORDER
TO THE
COUNTY SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS
AND
COUNTY AUDITOR OF MADERA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA

CHECK DATE: 3/9/2021

SUBMITTED BY: MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD DATE: 4/13/2021

BATCH NUMBERS IN REQUEST: E.MADSEN 2192

M.SERROS: 2194

S.CARDIEL: 2196 2198 2199 2208

L.BERLIN: 2201

C.AVILA 2202

TOTAL REQUESTS BY FUND FOR PAYMENT: TOTALS BY FUNDS:
83500 01 GENERAL FUND MS - $  113,266.95 LB - $  127,506.84
SC - $ 12042817 CA - $ 3,463,991.65
CANCELLED WARRANT 845824 - $ (71,602.22) -
= - $ 3,753,591.39
83510 11 ADULT ED MS - § 277.26 .
CANCELLED WARRANT 845824 - $ (82.57) :
N - $ 194.69
83550 12 CHILD DEVELOPMENT MS - $ 5,064.76 SC - S 60.03
CANCELLED WARRANT 845824 - $ (2,555.03) - $ 2,569.76
83540 13 CAFETERIA EM - $ 18706857 -
- = $ 187,068.57
83560 14 DEFERRED MAINT. - -
- - $ -
83680 15 PUPIL TRANS. EQUIP. - .
s - $ -
83590 17 STONE SCHOLARSHIP - -
TRUST - - $ -
21 BUILDING FUND-
83530 BONDS MS - § 1,890.05 CA -9 6,450.00
sC - % 28,000.00 -
_ . $ 36,340.05
25 DEVELOPER FEES - -
- - $ -




COUNTY AUDITOR OF MADERA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA

COMMERCIAL PAYMENT ORDER

COUNTY SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS

TO THE

AND

83630 26 PRISON MITIGATION -
" $ -
83620 30 STATE SCHOOL BLDG. -
LEASE PURCHASE - $ .
83600 31 REFURBISHMENT -
. $ -
83670 32 ROOF REPLACEMENT -
- $ -
83730 35SCHOOL FACILITIES :
- $ .
83610 40 SPECIAL RESERVE - S 7,495.00
. $ 7,495.00
83660 41 BUILDING FUND - $ 29,569.99
: $ 29,569.99
83690 42 AG FARM BLDG. FUND -
- $ -
83650 43 C.O.P. PROCEEDS .
SPECIAL RESERVE i $ -
83710 49 REDEVELOPMENT -
SPECIAL RESERVE - $ -
88510 53 STATE SCHOOL LOAN -
REPAY - $ -
88610 54 LEASE PURCHASE -
5 $ =
83640 56 C.O.P. DEBT SERVICE -
- $ -
83580 67 INSURANCE RESERVE -
. $ -
83570 73 TRUST FUND -
H $ -
83520 74 ATHLETIC FUND .
) $ :
SUBTOTAL: | $ 4,016,829.45
LESS USE TAX: | $ (1,845.93)
GRAND TOTAL: $ 4,014,983.52

BY ORDER OF THE GOVERNING BOARD THE COUNTY SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS & THE AUDITOR
OF MADERA COUNTY ARE HEREBY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSFER THE ABOVE LISTED FUNDS TO THE
SCHOOLS COMMERCIAL REVOLVING FUND (E.C. 21110). THEY ARE FURTHER AUTHORIZED TO DRAW
WARRANT CHECKS TO THE CLAIMANTS OF SAID SCHOOL DISTRICT AS PER ATTACHED LISTING.

APPROVED BY:

PAYMENT ORDER PREPARED BY:

**************************************FOR COUNTY SCHOOLS USE ONLY*****'k*************************

ARELIS GARCIA, CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

AUDITED BY:

Melanie Serros

WARRANT NUMBERS

FROM:

TO:

(ACCOUNTS PAYABLE)




ReqPay04c Check Register with Accounts and Org Recap

Register 000287 - 03/09/2021 Bank Account COUNTY - County Bank Account AP Checks

Payment Id Comment
Check # 0847739 0100 Check Amt 382.36 StatusPrinted AANONSON SPRINKLER COMPANY (091124/2)

80295 Blanket Purchase Order Plumbing supplies (066651) 0100-81500-0-0000-8110-4300-00-450-5909 382.36
Check # 0847740 4100 Check Amt 29,569.99 StatusPrinted AMS. NET c/o FREMONT BANK (092464/2)

43454 Cisco VOIP/MadTec (083270) 4100-00000-0-0000-8500-6400-00-690-0000 2,402.50

43731 IDF Equipment (083270) 4100-00000-0-0000-8500-6400-00-690-0000 25,347.49

43890 IDF Equipment (083270) 4100-00000-0-0000-8500-6400-00-690-0000 1,450.00

44231 IT/Madtec (102832) 4100-00000-0-0000-8500-6485-00-690-0000 370.00
Check # 0847741 0100 Check Amt 27,134.12  StatusPrinted AT&T (910197/5)

16069301 9391027316 (038440) 0100-00000-0-0000-7200-5920-00-260-5600 23.66

16069305 9391027321 (038440) 0100-00000-0-0000-7200-5920-00-260-5600 21,227.95

16069431 9391031822 (038440) 0100-00000-0-0000-7200-5920-00-260-5600 1,348.06

16071173 9391062374 (038440) 0100-00000-0-0000-7200-5920- 00-260-5600 134.01

16071426 9391067828 (038440) 0100-00000-0-0000- 7200-5920- 00- 260- 5600 231.68

16083634 9391050730 (038440) 0100-00000-0-0000-7200-5920-00-260-5600 4,002.60

16084574 9391061930 (038440) 0100-00000-0-0000-7200-5920-00-260-5600 166.16
[ Check # 0847742 0100 Check Amt 375.00 StatusPrinted Black Students of California United (700083/1)

2020-036 membership - BSCU (020057) 0100-00150-0-0000-7180-5300-00-260-6910 375.00
| Check # 0847743 0100 Check Amt 4,595.07 Status Printed Botelho Welding and Sheet Meta | Inc. (092809/1)

3555 welding/sheet metal work (017748) 0100-00000-0-0000-8200-4300-00-450-5173 2,872.52

(047427) 0100-00000-0-0000-8200-4400-00-450-5173 1,722.55

ﬁeck # 0847744 0100 Check Amt 5,181.22 Status Printed BSN SPORTS (090165/2)

910900192 Athletic Training Room (088728) 0100-00000-0-1315-4200-4310-00-430-9760 32.25

911159215 Boys & Girls Basketball Equipment (088728) 0100-00000-0-1315-4200-4310-00-430-9760 1,276.92

911384858 Baseball/Softball Equipment (088728) 0100-00000-0-1315-4200-4310-00-430-9760 242.56

{100659) 0100-00000-0-1315-4200-5800-00-430-9760 1,744 .33

911440690 Baseball/Softball Equipment (088728) 0100-00000-0-1315-4200-4310-00-430-9760 1,059.37

911506827 Baseball/Softball Equipment (088728) 0100-00000-0-1315-4200-4310-00-430-9760 825.79
| Check # 0847745 0100 Check Amt 1,980.98  StatusPrinted CAL VALLEY PRINTING (009528/3)

31504B embroidery for shirts (048975) 0100-91700-0-1200-1000-5800-00-380-0000 194.85

32594 Blanket Purchase Order for Printing Services (006289) 0100-00000-0-0000-8220-5800-00-450-5173 1,786.13
l Check # 0847746 0100 Check Amt 1,100.00 StatusPrinted Cal-HOSA, Inc. (096431/1)

99466316 HOSA-Williams (083529) 0100-63880-0-3800-1000-5800-00-260-0000 1,050.00

99467102 HOSA-Williams (083529) 0100-63880-0-3800-1000-5800-00-260-0000 50.00
rCheck # 0847747 0100 Check Amt 1,228.64 SiatusPrinted CALIFORNIA BUSINESS MACHINE CO . (009795/2)

268084 MTHS TRIMMERS (098057) 0100-00000-0-1300- 1000-4310-00-430-4250 1,228.64

Selection  Sorted by Check Numb;,ilﬁnv #, Include Add}é;§=No, (a}é = 26, Source = N,V E;ly To= N Pé);ment Method =7W,V§a'rting Check Date = 3/9/2021;
Ending Check Date = 3/9/2021, Summary? =Y, Sort/Group 1 = 1, Sort/Group 2 = )

026 - Madera Unified School District
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ReqPay04c Check Register with Accounts and Org Recap

Register 000287 - 03/09/2021 Bank Account COUNTY - County Bank Account AP Checks
Payment Id Comment
rcraeck # 0847748 0100 Check Amt 225,723.98 Status Printed CALIFORNIA TEACHING FELLOWS FO UNDATION (091825/2)
26943 Adams ES ASP 20-21 sy (102132) 0100-32200-0- 1200- 1000- 5100- 00- 300- 4800 6,436.69
26944 Alpha ES ASP services for the 20-21 sy (059304) 0100-60100-0-1200- 1000-5100-00-290-0735 8,648.40
26945 Berenda ES ASP services for teh 20-21 sy (019125) 0100-60100-0-1200- 1000-5100-00-310-0735 8,806.96
26946 Chavez ES ASP services for the 20-21 sy (068619) 0100-60100-0-1200- 1000-5100-00-630-0735 8,677.60
26947 Desmond ES ASP services for the 20-21 sy (017767) 0100-60100-0-1200-1000-5100-00-600-0735 9,576.33
26948 Dixieland ES ASP services for the 20-21 sy (032294) 0100-60100-0- 1200- 1000- 5100- 00- 320- 0735 7,166.81
26949 Eastin Arcola ES ASP services for the 20-21 sy (071435) 0100-60100-0- 1200- 1000- 5100- 00- 340-0735 4,453.24
26950 Howard ES ASP services for the 20-21 sy (102135) 0100-32200-0-1200- 1000- 5100- 00- 360- 4800 6,234.12
26951 TJ ES ASP services for the 20-21 sy (102138) 0100-32200-0- 1200- 1000- 5100- 00- 560- 4800 3,896.56
26952 MLK ES ASP services for the 20-21 sy (077295) 0100-60100-0-1200- 1000-5100- 00- 390-0735 6,263.79
26953 La Vina ES ASP services for the 20-21 sy (003928) 0100-60100-0-1200-1000-5100-00-380-0735 7,348.78
26954 Lincoln ES ASP services for the 20-21 sy (102128) 0100-32200-0- 1200- 1000- 5100- 00-470- 4800 8,533.29
26955 MHS ES ASP services for the 20-21 sy (030565) 0100-41240-0- 1300- 1000- 5100- 00- 400- 0740 9,693.20
26956 MSHS ES ASP services for the 20-21 sy (052034) 0100-41240-0- 1300- 1000- 5100- 00- 490- 0740 6,930.55
26957 Madison ES ASP services for the 20-21 sy (072980) 0100-60100-0- 1200- 1000- 5100- 00- 420- 0735 8,823.63
26958 Millview ES ASP services for the 20-21 sy (002075) 0100-41240-0-1200- 1000- 5100- 00- 440- 0740 7,162.30
(048744) 0100-60100-0-1200- 1000- 5100- 00- 440- 0735 7,034.85
26959 Monroe ES ASP services for the 20-21 sy (025337) 0100-60100-0-1200- 1000- 5100- 00- 460- 0735 7,519.08
(065013) 0100-41240-0- 1200- 1000- 5100- 00- 460- 0740 7,654.86
26960 Mt. Vista ES ASP services for the 20-21 sy (010057) 0100-41240-0-3200- 1000-5100- 00-540- 0740 3,630.36
26961 Nishimoto ES ASP services for the 20-21 sy (042925) 0100-41240-0- 1200- 1000- 5100- 00- 620- 0740 6,494.14
(075607) 0100-60100-0-1200- 1000- 5100- 00-620-0735 6,378.57
26962 Parkwood ES ASP services for the 20-21 sy (049916) 0100-60100-0- 1200- 1000- 5100- 00-670- 0735 7,219.61
(060747) 0100-41240-0- 1200- 1000- 5100- 00-670- 0740 7,490.89
26963 Pershing ES ASP services for the 20-21 sy (018237) 0100-60100-0- 1200- 1000- 5100- 00-650-0735 6,693.42
26964 VLR ES ASP services for the 20-21 sy (047032) 0100-60100-0-1200-1000-5100- 00-660-0735 7,454.29
(077558) 0100-41240-0- 1200- 1000- 5100- 00- 660- 0740 6,350.89
26965 Sierra Vista ES ASP services for the 20-21 sy (028123) 0100-41240-0-1200- 1000-5100- 00-520- 0740 7,933.69
(029381) 0100-60100-0- 1200- 1000- 5100- 00- 520- 0735 7,792.51
26966 MTHS ES ASP Services for the 20-21 sy (102141) 0100- 32200-0- 1300- 1000- 5100- 00-430- 4800 2,575.36
26967 Washington ES ASP services for the 20-21 sy (002095) 0100-60100-0- 1200- 1000- 5100- 00- 580- 0735 6,831.18
(083245) 0100-41240-0- 1200- 1000- 5100- 00- 580- 0740 8,018.03
{Eweak# 0847749 0100 Check Amt 1,481.23  StatusPrinted CDW GOVERNMENT, INC (934910/2)
8166638 Chromebooks for Torres Health Lab (083527) 0100-63880-0- 3800- 1000- 4485- 00- 260- 0000 31.58
(100351) 0100- 63880- 0- 3800- 1000- 4385- 00- 260- 0000 337.02

8233622 SFP Modules for Servers @ MadTEC (074989) 0100-00000-0-0000-7700-4385-00-260-5050 821.44

lection  Sorted by Check Number, Inv # Include Add'ress=No, (Org =726, Source = N, Pay To =N, Paymentﬁetﬁod =N, Startirié Check Date = 3/9/2021,
Ending Check Date = 3/9/2021, Summary? =Y, Sort/Group 1 =1, Sort/Group 2 =) ) B - B B Page 2 of 4
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ReqPay04c

Check Register with Accounts and Org Recap

Register 000287 - 03/09/2021

Bank Account COUNTY - County Bank Account AP Checks

| Payment Id Comment
Check # 0847749 0100 Check Amt 1,481.23  StatusPrinted CDW GOVERNMENT, INC (934910/2) - continued }

8307689 monitor (010342) 0100-00000- 0- 0000- 7400- 4385- 00- 260- 5250 291.19

lCheck # 0847750 0100 Check Amt 3,185,272.94  Status Printed CVT-CALIFORNIA S VALUED TRUST (012248/1) ]
MARCH 2021 HEALTH INSURANCE (086819) 0100- e - -9514- - - 3,035,138.86
MARCH 2021 A HEALTH INSURANCE (088180) 0100- @ . -9518- - - 154,379.08
MARCH 2021 B HEALTH INSURANCE (086819) 0100- - - - -9514- - - 4,245.00-

[Check # 0847751 2104 Check Amt 6,450.00 StatusPrinted Dwayne Burns (096667/1) 1
DEC17TH-FEB24TH Construction Project (098241) 2104-92810-0-0000- 8500- 6290- 00- 495- 0000 6,450.00

| Check # 0847752 0100 Check Amt 43568 Status Printed EKC Enterprises, Inc. (093096/4) ]
36646 service - payment (020903) 0100- 00000- 0- 0000- 8200- 5640- 00- 450- 5173 320.68
36647 service - payment (020903) 0100- 00000- 0- 0000- 8200- 5640- 00- 450-5173 115.00

Eheck # 0847753 0100 Check Amt 1,486.79  Status Printed PG&E (090206/2) |
8497076954-7 FEB21 CNG ELECTRIC (034177) 0100-00000- 0- 0000- 3600- 4345- 00- 280- 6930 1,486.79

rC.he-ck # 0847754 0100 Check Amt 7,613.64  Status Printed TESEI PETROLEUM, INC. (992550/1) —l
159491 CENTRAL SERVICES (009923) 0100- 00000- 0- 0000- 8200- 5515- 00- 450- 0000 660.97
159492 MSHS (053136) 0100- 00000- 0- 1305- 8200- 5515- 00- 490- 0000 498.06
159743 BERENDA (073014) 0100- 00000- 0- 0000- 8200- 5515- 00- 310- 0000 2,457.95
162765 EASTIN ARCOLA (014608) 0100-00000- 0- 0000- 8200- 5515- 00- 340- 0000 1,323.03
162766 RIPPERDAN (055090) 0100- 00000- 0- 0000- 8200- 5515- 00- 480- 0000 1,390.21

LA VINA 1,283.42

164898

Number of Items

16

(012150)

0100-00000- 0- 0000- 8200- 5515-00-380-0000

3,500,011.64 Totals for Register 000287

2021 FUND-OBJ Expense Summary / Register 000287

0100-4300
0100-4310
0100-4345
0100-4385
0100-4400
0100-4485
0100-5100
0100-5300
0100-5515
0100-5640
0100-5800

3,254.88
4,665.53
1,486.79
1,449.65
1,722.55
31.58
225,723.98
375.00
7,613.64
435.68
4,825.31

3\%{@ Sorted by Check Numbe;, |nv"¥¢,' Inciﬁde Addresrs=No, ('Orgiz 26,”Source = Ni,”PayWTio = N PayrmentWMethod = N Sta}ﬂng Check Date = 3/9/2021,
EndingCheg}( Date = 3/9/2021, Summary? = Y, Sort/Group 1 =1, Sort/Group 2 =)
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ReqPay04c Check Register with Accounts and Org Recap

Register 000287 - Fund/Obj Expense Summary Bank Account COUNTY - County Bank Account AP Checks

2021 FUND-OBJ Expense Summary / Register 000287 (continued)

0100-5920 27,134.12
0100-9110* 3,463,991.65-
0100-9514 3,030,893.86
0100-9518 154,379.08
Totals for Fund 0100 3,463,991.65 3,463,991.65-
2104-6290 6,450.00
2104-9110* 6,450.00-
Totals for Fund 2104 6,450.00 6,450.00-
4100-6400 29,199.99
4100-6485 370.00
4100-9110* 29,569.99-
Totals for Fund 4100 29,569.99 29,569.99-
Totals for Register 000287 3,500,011.64 3,500,011.64-
* denotes System Generated entry
Net change to Cash 9110 3,500,011.64-Credit

Sorted by Check Number, Inv #, Include Addre§s=No, (OFg = 26, Source = N, Pay To =N Payment Method = N, Starting Check Date = 3/9/2021, | ESCAPI
Ending Check Date = 3/9/2021, Summary? =Y, Sort/Group 1 = 1, Sort/Group 2 =) ~ Page4of4
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ReqPay04c

Check Register with Accounts and Org Recap

Register 000288 - 03/09/2021 Bank Account COUNTY - County Bank Account AP Checks

Payment Id Comment
Check # 0847755 1300 Check Amt 40,398.45 StatusPrinted Basic American Foods (999930/1) |
CD42117 Food for CN (067418) 1300-53100-0-0000-3700-4712-00-260-0000 40,398.45
rC%ieck # 0847756 1300 Check Amt 4,697.44 StatusPrinted Bimbo Bakeries USA (053414/1) |
FEBRUARY 2021 Fresh Bread for Child Nutrition (041690) 1300-53100-0-0000-3700-4705-00-260-0000 4,697.44
| Check # 0847757 1300 Check Amt 36,243.00 tatus Printed Darlington Cookie Company (000024/1) |
23922 Food for Child Nutrition (067418) 1300-53100-0-0000-3700-4712-00-260-0000 36,243.00
rCheck # 0847758 1300 Check Amt 26.61  StatusPrinted GENERAL BUILDERS SUPPLY CO. (024752/1) l
425041 Misc. Supplies for Child Nutrition (044913) 1300-53100-0-0000-8210-4300-00-260-0000 26.61
I Check # 0847759 1300 Check Amt 566.40 StatusPrinted Gold Star Foods, Inc. (938860/2) |
3666825 Food Items for Child Nutrition (036315) 1300-53100-0-0000-3700-4720-00-260-0000 398.25
3728303 Food Items for Child Nutrition (036315) 1300-53100-0-0000-3700-4720-00-260-0000 168.15
l?’se‘x # 0847760 1300 Check Amt 144.77 StatusPrinted HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES DEPT 32 - 2540613522 (976150/4) l
5182194 Suplies for Child Nutrition Warehouse (044913) 1300-53100-0-0000-8210-4300-00-260-0000 45.40
8513599 Suplies for Child Nutrition Warehouse (044913) 1300-53100-0-0000-8210-4300-00-260-0000 99.37
l Check # 0847761 1300 Check Amt 17.92 StatusPrinted Kelley, Jessica (001352 - Emp) 4'
EP21-00077 February Mileage (069663) 1300-53100-0-0000-3700-5230-00-260-0000 17.92
‘ Check # 0847762 1300 Check Amt 6,000.00 Status Printed LA NOTTE REFRIGERATION (903330/1) |
7828 Service for Child Nutrition Equipment. (056908) 1300-53100-0-0000-8110-5640-00-260-0000 6,000.00
[C“sc’* # 0847763 1300 Check Amt 21.84 StatusPrinted Marley, Jaquetta L (000878 - Emp) |
EP21-00076 February Mileage (069663) 1300-53100-0-0000-3700-5230-00-260-0000 21.84
I Check # 0847764 1300 Check Amt 1,153.20 StatusPrinted Mission Linen Supply (893720/1) J
FEBRUARY 2021 Provide Child Nutrition with Towels & Aprons. (018404) 1300-53100-0-0000-3700-5800-00-260-0000 1,163.20
i Check # 0847765 1300 Check Amt 10,250.44  StatusPrinted PRODUCER'S DAIRY (049233/1) I
061419 Food Items for Child Nutrition (055583) 1300-53100-0-0000-3700-4701-00-260-0000 427 .40-
071720 Food Items for Child Nutrition (055583) 1300-53100-0-0000-3700-4701-00-260-0000 9,745.59
091319 Food Items for Child Nutrition (055583) 1300-53100-0-0000-3700-4701-00-260-0000 932.25
l Check # 0847766 1300 Check Amt 5,151.60 StaiusPrinted REVERE PACKAGING (989460/1) l
077810 Disposables for CN (068420) 1300-53100-0-0000-3700-4370-00-260-0000 5,151.60
rCheCk # 0847767 1300 Check Amt 35.84 StatusPrinted Roque, Peter M (003714 - Emp) l
EP21-00075 February Mileage (069663) 1300-53100-0-0000-3700-5230-00-260-0000 35.84
[Check # 0847768 1300 Check Amt 23,454.80 StatusPrinted SCHOOL LUNCH PRODUCTS (983190/1) J
39688 Food for Child Nutrition (022648) 1300-53100-0-0000-3700-4711-00-260-0000 23,454 .80
Eé”h # 0847769 1300 Check Amt 15,367.66  StatusPrinted SYSCO FOODSERVICES FOR CENTRAL (945270/2) |

Sorted by Check Number, Inv #, Include Address=No, (Org = 26, Source = N, Pay To = N, Payment Method = N, Starting Check Date = 3/9/2021,

Ending Check Date = 3/9/2021, Summary? =Y, Sort/Group 1 = 1, Sort/Group 2 = )
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ReqPay04c Check Register with Accounts and Org Recap

Register 000288 - 03/09/2021 Bank Account COUNTY - County Bank Account AP Checks
Payment Id Comment
| Check # 0847769 1300 Check Amt 15,367.66  Status Printed SYSCO FOODSERVICES FOR CENTRAL (945270/2) - continued |
284685747 Food Items for Child Nutrition (022648) 1300-53100-0-0000-3700-4711-00-260-0000 13,094.86
(067418) 1300-53100-0-0000-3700-4712-00-260-0000 2,272.80
| Check # 0847770 1300 Check Amt 22,550.40  Status Printed TRUE NATURAL FOODS (093138/1) |
13779 Food for CN. (022648) 1300-53100-0-0000-3700-4711-00-260-0000 22,550.40
@ck # 0847771 1300 Check Amt 16,660.20  Status Printed TYSON FOODS, INC (923970/1) |
27905071 Food for Child Nutrition (022648) 1300-53100-0-0000-3700-4711-00-260-0000 16,660.20
| Check # 0847772 1300 Check Amt 4,328.00 Status Printed WARNOCK FOOD PRODUCTS, INC. (096339/1) J
711447 Chips for Child Nutrition (067418) 1300-53100-0-0000-3700-4712-00-260-0000 4,328.00
Number of Items 18 187,068.57 Totals for Register 000288

2021 FUND-OBJ Expense Summary / Register 000288

1300-4300 171.38

1300-4370 5,151.60

1300-4701 10,250.44

1300-4705 4,697.44

1300-4711 75,760.26

1300-4712 83,242.25

1300-4720 566.40

1300-5230 75.60

1300-5640 6,000.00

1300-5800 1,153.20

1300-9110* 187,068.57-
Totals for Register 000288 187,068.57 187,068.57-

* denotes System Generated entry
Net change to Cash 9110 187,068.57-Credit

‘Sorted By Ched(Number, Inv #, Include Address=N6; (Org = 2767,780ur<;ﬂ= N, Pay To=N, PaymeritﬁMethoci: N, Starting Check Date = 3/9/2021, _ gg
Ending Check Date = 3/9/2021, Summary? =Y, Sort/Group 1 = 1, Sort/Group 2 = ) B , ) Page 2 of 2
026 - Madera Unified School District Generated for Natalie Gomez (NGAUDIT), Mar 92021 9:49AM
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ReqPay04c

Check Register with Accounts and Org Recap

Register 000289 - 03/09/2021 Bank Account COUNTY - County Bank Account AP Checks

Payment Id Comment
Fheck# 0847773 0100 Check Amt 800.01  StatusPrinted NCS PEARSON INC. (891670/3) J
12348555 Pearson Clinical - Speech (100507) 0100-00150-0-5760-3150-4300- 00- 260- 9760 800.00
12357754 Pearson Clinical - Speech (100507) 0100-00150-0-5760-3150-4300- 00- 260- 9760 2,527.21
3576011 Pearson Clinical - Speech (100507) 0100-00150-0-5760-3150- 4300- 00- 260- 9760 2,527.20-
[Check # 0847774 0100 Check Amt 965.07 StatusPrinted North Star Photography (092102/1) J
20-21GOLD-2 Site Plan Goal 2 Action/Strategy 1 page 51-53. (029838) 0100-30100-0- 1200- 1000- 4310- 00- 560- 4260 2.41
(029838) 0100-30100-0-1200-1000- 4310- 00- 560- 4260 965.07
ICheck# 0847775 0100 Check Amt 3,302.59  StatusPrinted PERMA BOUND (047442/1) |
1882222-00 Joann Library/ Culturally Diverse Books (103320) 0100-41270-0-1110-2422-4200- 00- 260- 0000 1,725.51
1882222-01 Joann Library/ Culturally Diverse Books (103320) 0100-41270-0-1110-2422-4200- 00-260- 0000 1,577.08
I Check # 0847776 0100 Check Amt 493.46  Status Printed Pistoresi Ambulance Service of Madera (091408/1) |
89704549 Med bag supplies (033047) 0100-00000- 0- 0000- 8300- 4300- 00- 260- 2550 493.46